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2 M (RFM )
GGAIN ClLIM | IFT () (!

0% 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 0 0 -$400.000
10%  17.03%|  17.03% 1703 100.000 1.703 98.297 $665.400
20%  11.98%|  29.01% 1.451]  200.000 2901 197.099 $821.800
30%|  10.77%|  39.78% 1.326]  300.000 3978 296.022 $760.400
40% 0.62%|  49.40% 1235 400.000 4940 395.060 $492.000
50% 913%|  5853% 1171]  500.000 5853 494.147 $135.400
60% 755%|  66.08% 1101  600.000 6.608 593392  -$505.600
70% 0M%|  75.19% 1.074] _ 700.000 7519 692481  -$865.800
80% 7.66%|  82.85% 1.036 _ 800.000 8285  791.715  -$1.487.000
90% 858%|  91.43% 1016 900.000 0143 890.857 -$1.942.600

100% 857%|  100.00% 1.000_ 1.000.000 100000 990.000  -$2.400.000
3 M RFM )
GAIN CLIM | IFT () ()

0% 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 0 0 -$400.000
10%  19.03%  19.03% 1.903  100.000 1.903 98.097,  $1.025.400
20%  13.08%  32.11% 1.606|  200.000 3211 196789 $1.379.800
30%  11.79%|  43.90% 1463 300.000 4390 295610  $1.502.000
40%  10.19%  54.09% 1352  400.000 5409 394501  $1.336.200




50% 956%  63.65% 1,273 500.000 6.365 493635  $1.057.000
60% 7.73%  71.38% 1190 600.000 7138 592.862 $448.400
70% 7.04%  78.42% 1120 700.000 7.842] 692158 -$284.400
80% 7.09% _ 8551% 1069 800.000 8551 791449  -$1,008.200
90% 7.09%  92.60% 1,029 900.000 9260 890740  -$1.732.000
100% 7.40% _100.00% 1.000 1.000.000  10.000  990.000]  -$2.400.000
4 M RFM )
(GAIN ClLIM | IEFT ( ()

0% 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 0 0 -$400.000
10% 20.39% 20.39% 2.039 100.000 2.039 97.961 $1.270.200
20% 15.79% 36.18% 1.809 200.000 3.618 196.382 $2.112.400
30% 11.59% 47.77% 1.592 300.000 4.777 295.223 $2.198.600
40% 9.71% 57.48% 1.437 400.000 5.748 394.252 $1.946.400
50% 8.66% 66.14% 1.323 500.000 6.614 493.386 $1.505.200
60% 7.42% 73.56% 1.226 600.000 7.356 592 644 $840.800
70% 6.93%  80.49% 1.150|  700.000 8049  691.951 $88.200
80% 6.81% 87.30% 1.091 800.000 8.730 791.270 -$686.000
90% 6.87% 94.17% 1.046 900.000 9.417 890.583 -$1.449.400

100% 5.83% 100.00% 1.000, 1.000.000 10.000 990.000 -$2.400.000
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0% 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 0 0 -$400.000
10%  20.39%|  20.39% 2039 100.000 2039  97.961]  $1.270.200
20%  15.79%|  36.18% 1.809 200000 3618 196382  $2.112.400
30%|  11.65%|  47.83% 1594 300.000 4783 295217  $2.209.400
40% 9.65%|  57.48% 1.437) 400,000 5748 394257  $1.946.400
50% 8.66%|  66.14% 1.323  500.000 6.614 493386  $1.505.200
60% 7.42%) _ 73.56% 1.226 _ 600.000 7.356|  502.644  $840.800
70% 6.93%  80.49% 1150 700.000 8.049]  691.951 $88.200
80% 6.81%  87.30% 1.091 _ 800.000 8730  791.270,  -$686.000
90% 6.87%  94.17% 1,046 900.000 9.417| 890583  -$1.449.400

100% 5.83%  100.00% 1.000  1.000000 10000  990.000 -$2.400.000
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0% 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 0 0 -$400.000
10%  20.87% _ 20.87% 2.087] 100,000 2087  97.913  $1.356.600
20%  1571%  36.58% 1829 200.000 3658 196342  $2.184.400
30%  11.57%  48.15% 1,605 300.000 4815 295185  $2.267.000
40% 9.68%  57.83% 1.446 400000 5783 394217  $2.009.400
50% 8.68%  66.51% 1.330 500000 6.651 493349  $1571.800
60% 7.38%  73.89% 1.232 600000 7.380 592611 $900.200
70% 6.82%  80.71% 1153 700.000 8.071] 691,929 $127.800
80% 6.78%  87.49% 1.094 _ 800.000 8749 791251  -$651.800
90% 6.78%  94.27% 1.047] 900000 9.427| 890573  -$1.431.400

100% 5.73%  100.00% 1.000 1.000000, 100000 990.000| -$2.400.000
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100 204 304 404 50/% 60/% 70[% 80/% 04 100%
F 0.2 0.80.240.40.80.9 0 0.4 0.8 0.8
9 R M
0.9 0.d0.40.9d0.d0.90 0.8 0.9 1.0
0.8 0.9 052 0.4 0.4 0.4 0.30.30.9 0.3
100 2004 304 404 50]/% 60/% 70[% 80[% %094 100%
F 0.3 0.40.90.80.85§0.50.80.50.50.4
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0.9 0.8 0.40.89066d 0.90.90.80.9 1.0
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F 0.3 0.40.950.80.50.50.80.50.8§ 0 49
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